Position
Female
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11
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Male

Bib #

125
135
131
127
129
133
155
140
128
136
134
130
137
139
126

138
132

1.5K Swim Final Results

Name Race Time
McRae Erin 00:28:04.3
Bennett Rachel 00:28:50.4
Circe Karine 00:30:55.5
Hooper Sindy 00:31:59.1
Johnson Carly 00:32:35.6
McCabe Alexandra 00:32:42.9
Johnson Mae 00:33:00.6
Amimi Nadia 00:33:22.2
Waugh Krista 00:37:05.2
Debbane Sophie 00:37:30.6
Robertson Kim 00:41:00.6
Koyanagi Emi 00:48:14.8
Kavanagh Kat 00:52:46.0
Neville Caitlin-Pittol 00:52:52.9
Roberge Line 00:53:38.6
Dabrowski Mark 00:32:28.9
Goulet Daniel 00:34:00.5

Gender
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Age

19
33
38
53
34
47
47
47
42
52
45
47
34
14
52

31
15

City

Ottawa
Chelsea
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Kanata
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottaea
Ottawa
OTTAWA

Val Des Monts
St-Jean Port-Joli

Ottawa
Ottawa



